®
TYPE
Fluorescent LIGHTS
FFL-52, -78-SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:

FA-06-78	 48" 1/4" Hex Cell Louver
FFL-52-3F
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 MAX. WATTAGE	 LAMP SUPPLIED	 STANDARD FINISH
FFL-52-3F	 36"  Extruded aluminum floodlight, 120v	 52w	 4 x 13 watt (41K)	 Black texture
FFL-52-3F-277V	 36"  Extruded aluminum floodlight, 277v	 52w	 4 x 13 watt (41K)	 Black texture
FFL-78-4F	 48"  Extruded aluminum floodlight, 120v	 78w	 6 x 13 watt (41K)	 Black texture
FFL-78-4F-277V	 48"  Extruded aluminum floodlight, 277v	 78w	 6 x 13 watt (41K)	 Black texture
FFL-78-4F
FFL-52-3F
4.5"
114mm